2023 Zone 2 Senior Championship Winners — Kelowna G&CC

Winner
Overall Low Gross
Overall Low Net

Low Gross Runner Up
Low Net Runner Up

Name
Bev Kellerman

Jewlie Milligan

Maureen Crowshaw
Gundie Volk

Club

Predator Ridge Players
Spallumcheen Players

Predator Ridge Players
Harvest

Score

158
138

161 CB
140 CB

Zone 2 Team to BC Senior Championship — Bev Kellerman and Melanie Grant

Flight 1 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 2 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 3 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 4 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 5 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 6 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 7 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 8 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 9 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 10 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Flight 11 - Low Gross
Runner Up

Debbie Cross
Tina Gabriele

Marion Radcliffe
Corinne O’Handley

June Klarenbeek
Kathleen MacKenzie

Kerrylyn Richard
Linda Campbell

Debby Clem
Neva Gigliuk

Barb Janz
Mar McKay

Judy Slatcher
Carla Lundman

Ann Martens
Donna Rollier

Theresa Karpowich
Sandi Roberts

Gloria Craig
Bev Coxford

Joan Hokanson
Zdenka Brokes

Black Mountain
Vernon

Sunset Ranch
Thompson OK Players

Sunset Ranch
Kelowna

Sunset Ranch
Predator Ridge Players

Thompson OK Players
Spallumcheen Players

Sunset Ranch
Sunset Ranch

Two Eagles Players
Black Mountain

Thompson OK Players
Salmon Arm

Thompson OK Players
Salmon Arm

Spallumcheen Players
Two Eagles Players

Salmon Arm
Osoyoos

161 CB
161

168
173 CB

175
176

170
172

185
186

183
185

189
191 CB

184
194

198
200

196
205

211
218



