2023 Zone 2 Senior Championship Winners — Kelowna G&CC

<u>Winner</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Club</u>	Score
Overall Low Gross	Bev Kellerman	Predator Ridge Players	158
Overall Low Net	Jewlie Milligan	Spallumcheen Players	138
Low Gross Runner Up	Maureen Crowshaw	Predator Ridge Players	161 CB
Low Net Runner Up	Gundie Volk	Harvest	140 CB

Zone 2 Team to BC Senior Championship — Bev Kellerman and Melanie Grant

Flight 1 - Low Gross	Debbie Cross	Black Mountain	161 CB
Runner Up	Tina Gabriele	Vernon	161
Flight 2 - Low Gross	Marion Radcliffe	Sunset Ranch	168
Runner Up	Corinne O'Handley	Thompson OK Players	173 CB
Flight 3 - Low Gross	June Klarenbeek	Sunset Ranch	175
Runner Up	Kathleen MacKenzie	Kelowna	176
Flight 4 - Low Gross		Sunset Ranch	170
Runner Up		Predator Ridge Players	172
Flight 5 - Low Gross	Debby Clem	Thompson OK Players	185
Runner Up	Neva Gigliuk	Spallumcheen Players	186
Flight 6 - Low Gross	Barb Janz	Sunset Ranch	183
Runner Up	Mar McKay	Sunset Ranch	185
Flight 7 - Low Gross	Judy Slatcher	Two Eagles Players	189
Runner Up	Carla Lundman	Black Mountain	191 CB
Flight 8 - Low Gross	Ann Martens	Thompson OK Players	184
Runner Up	Donna Rollier	Salmon Arm	194
Flight 9 - Low Gross	Theresa Karpowich	Thompson OK Players	198
Runner Up	Sandi Roberts	Salmon Arm	200
Flight 10 - Low Gross	Gloria Craig	Spallumcheen Players	196
Runner Up	Bev Coxford	Two Eagles Players	205
Flight 11 - Low Gross	Joan Hokanson	Salmon Arm	211
Runner Up	Zdenka Brokes	Osoyoos	218